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DIMENSIONS

from index fingertip to hand base (fully open)

from thumb fingertip to hand base
hand base minor axis

hand base major axis

palm width

palm circumference

maximum opening

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal voltage

Maximum current

Minimum battery capacity

Weight

Gripping force

Minimum time to close hand
Operating temperature

Wrist

MIAHAND=

BORN TO BE ABLE

178 mm
122 mm
34 mm
38 mm
83 mm
200 mm
105 mm

111V

6 A

2400 mAh

540 g

46 N- 150N

280 ms

0°C, +40°C

wrist with quick release
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